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Thinking of selling????
We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!!!

Follow me on twitter

@ShellyButtHomes

369 Mountainview Rd. S.
Georgetown,
ON L7G 5X3

Office
905-873-6111

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

ElaineTurkington
Sales Representative

Direct 416-878-2235
www.shellybutt.ca

shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca

“We sell one yard at a time”

Call or email shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca or eturkington@cogeco.ca

FREE Quick OVERTHE PHONE Home Evaluation. Call us now at 905-873-6111

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca

AMAZING ERIN PROPERTY ONlY
$529,900!

Perfect Family home. Beautiful 1-Acre lot. Lots of
Upgrades! Call Shelly today for more info

416-878-2235 and for your free list with pictures of
homes with acreage.

FREE Home Warranty!
Purchase this home with piece of mind!

20 MCFARlANE uNIT 710
IN THE SANdS

2/bedroom/2bath beautifully updated unit. Hardwood
Floors, great decor, Great Space, Eat in Kitchen, separate
laundry room Walk in Closet, ensuite off Master Bedroom

Walk out to Balcony from Living room. Shows 10+

12 VAllEYVIEW, Rd
GEORGETOWN

Wait Till You See The Inside!! Approx 3500 sq.ft bungalow
located in the sought after park area 2 car garage,
pool, green space behind Beautifully renovated 3+1
Bedroom/3bath Huge Picture windows throughout
$914,999 See Virtual Tour Call Elaine 416-500-7540

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Rare Scottish style Century Stone!
5bdrm! 2Wrs. Insulated. MF laundry
High ceilings. Guest apt r/i in basmt.
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac
in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water!
5 min to GO, 15 to 401. W2922717

134 Ac!

Georgetown:13215 Hwy 7

$1,450,000

New steel clad shop w steel interior
walls! R40 insulation! Right-of-way
to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.
2 drive-in doors:10’ x 12’. 600 amp,
single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

Erin: 5266 Trafalgar Rd N

$2,500/mo +util~5,200 sq ft

for LEASE

Ballinafad: ~ 500’F. Set far back on
knoll, backing onto forest. 3+1bdrm,
2wrm. Finished w/o lower level with
stunning sun rm. Hardwd & Terra
Cotta tiled flrs. ~12min to GO. X3029517

Erin: 4973 Trafalgar Rd

$610,0005+ Ac

Not in Greenbelt! In future growth
area, S of Georgetown. Investment
land, N of 401, just W of Trafalgar,
s/s! Minutes to Outlet Mall, Hwys
401 & 407! 3+2 bedrms; 3 washrms
Fin walk-out lower level. W3070569

H Hills: 12406 5 Side Rd

$2.15M25+ Ac

Try country living! Century Stone
gem! Open Concept. 1 bedrm w 4pc
ensuite & walk/in closet. 2 wshrms.
DR/Fam Rm addition with w/o to
deck & views of NEC. Fish pond.
5 minutes to GO train! W3069334

GlenWilliams12935-9th L

$600,0000.52Ac

Stunning chef’s kit with w/o to BBQ
deck & hot tub. Opulent MB ensuite.
2+2 bdrms, 3 WRs. LR & Fam rm
w wood FPs. Gar used as exercise/
entertainment rm. South of King St.
Minutes to 410. W3108671

Caledon: 13598 Kennedy Rd

$627,000~0.5 Ac

Scenic, private, crop farm with large
bungalow, (80x40’)drive shed with
shop & parking for 20+. Bridge over
creek. ~10ac forest in centre of farm
Paved rd. Natural gas! Minutes to
401 & Milton GO! W3101080

H Hills: 9637 Third Line

$2,295,000~ 98 Ac

bring your white gloves
Squeaky clean 4 bedroom, 3 bath residence near
the edge of town - Fantastic Updated Kitchen and
baths., ceramics floors, quality laminate and Berber
carpeting - Completely finished basement. Quality
Throughout!! Main floor Family Room with w/o to
Big Sun Deck and Huge Backyard! See Jennifer at
the OPEN HOUSE. WW - 2069

Spectacular board and batten home on 5.71 Acres - 16’ Deep Pond!! Well
groomed lawns and gardens - 4 bedroom,3 bathrooms.Fabulous floor plan
- finished basement with w/o and triple car garage with workshop above.
Very private setting.Ask for Bruce $659,000 WW - 2067

solD!!
by bruce

who’s next?

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN

905-873-8839 “ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!“Since 1970”

www.wildwoodrealty.ca

TONY FITZSIMONS*
Ext. #5

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

* Sales Representative ** Broker *** Broker of Record

MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*
Ext. #7

HARALD SCHUBERT*
Ext. #6

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

bruCe elMslie***
President - Ext. 2

Realty Inc., BrokerageWildwood
“we love our CustoMers”

Country building lot
available close to
Georgetown

Must be sold to settle estate. Small
cottage to be removed by buyer.
Call Bruce for more details!

$139,000

NEW

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 PM

2 JASON CRESCENT

$574,900

• Located in Aberfoyle, 5 min South of Guelph
• Just 4 minutes to HWY 401
• Only 25 minutes to Mississauga
• 35 minutes to Oakville
• Close to city conveniences
• View floorplans & learn more online

ESTATE
HOMES

One Acre Country

NEXT DOOR TO GUELPH

E.&O.E. Rendering is artist’s concept.

Million Dollar Custom
Bungalows & 2 Storey
Estate Homes
SALES CENTRE HOURS:
Sat & Sun 12pm - 5pm,
Mon - Wed 1pm - 5pm,
Thu & Fri By Appointment

401

Wellington Rd 34
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Model
Home

N

MISSISSAUGA

BURLINGTON

GUELPH

TO TOUR

2
MODELS

Follow us!www.charlestonhomes.ca 519-823-1900

TAKE EXIT 299 BROCK RD S
NORTH TO GUELPH
GOOGLE ADDRESS:
4512 VICTORIA RD. SOUTH, GUELPH, N0B 2J0


